
COURTNEY BUSES 

Dedworth - Windsor - Datchet - Wraysbury - Heathrow 
 10 

Slough - Datchet - Wraysbury - Heathrow 
 10A 

Slough - Langley - Datchet - Wraysbury - Heathrow 
 10S 

 

 
 

Monday to Friday 
 

Service No 10 10 10 10 10A 10 10 10 10 10 10A 10S 10 10 10 

Dedworth, The Maypole 0357 0457 0552 0646  0845 0945 1145 1245 1345   1730 1841 2115 

Dedworth, Smiths Lane Flats 0403 0503 0559 0653  0853 0953 1153 1253 1353   1738 1849 2121 

Clewer, Parsonage Lane 0409 0509 0606 0701  0900 1000 1200 1300 1400   1744 1854 2126 

Windsor, Parish Church 0415 0515 0613 0709  0908 1008 1208 1308 1408   1753 1903 2132 

Slough, Bus Station     0753      1500 1545    

Datchet, The Myrke     0801      1508     

Churchmead School     0813      1510     

Datchet, The Green 0421 0521 0620 0720 0815 0916 1016 1216 1316 1416 1512  1800 1910 2138 

Slough Grammar School            1552    

Cedar Way            1600    

Datchet, Primary School            1605    

Horton Road, Ditton Road 0425 0525 0625 0725 0820 0920 1020 1220 1320 1420 1516 1607 1804 1914 2142 

Sunnymeads, Welley Road 0430 0530 0630 0730 0825 0925 1025 1225 1325 1425 1521 1612 1809 1919 2147 

Wraysbury, Railway Station 0436 0536 0636 0736 0831 0931 1031 1231 1331 1431 1527 1618 1815 1925 2153 

Golden Cross, Poyle 0440 0540 0640 0740 0835 0935 1035 1235 1335 1435  1622 1819 1929 2157 

Heathrow, Terminal 5 0448 0548 0648 0748 0843 0943 1043 1243 1343 1443  1630 1827 1937 2205 

 

 
 



Heathrow - Wraysbury - Datchet - Windsor - Dedworth  10 

Heathrow - Wraysbury - Datchet - Slough  10A 

Heathrow - Wraysbury - Datchet - Langley - Slough  10S 
 

 
 

Monday to Friday 
 

Service No 10 10 10S 10 10 10 10 10 10 10A 10 10 10A 10A 10A 

Heathrow, Terminal 5 0506 0557 0723 0752 0855 1055 1155 1255 1355 1448 1635 1745 1855 2010 2210 

Golden Cross, Poyle 0514 0605 0731 0800 0903 1103 1203 1303 1403 1456 1643 1753 1903 2018 2218 

Wraysbury, Railway Station 0519 0610 0736 0805 0908 1108 1208 1308 1408 1501 1648 1758 1908 2023 2223 

Sunnymeads, Welley Road 0525 0616 0742 0812 0915 1115 1215 1315 1415 1508 1655 1805 1915 2029 2229 

Horton Road, Ditton Road 0530 0621  0818 0920 1120 1220 1320 1420 1513 1700 1810 1920 2033 2233 

Datchet, Primary School   0750             

Cedar Way   0755             

Slough Grammar School   0805             

Datchet, The Green 0534 0625  0824 0925 1125 1225 1325 1425 1518 1706 1816 1924 2036 2236 

Churchmead School          1520   1925 2037 2237 

Datchet, The Myrke          1523   1928 2040 2240 

Slough, Bus Station   0815       1532   1937 2047 2247 

Windsor, Parish Church 0543 0636  0835 0935 1135 1235 1335 1435  1718 1829    

Clewer, Parsonage Lane 0549 0642  0841 0941 1141 1241 1341 1441  1726 1837    

Dedworth, The Maypole 0552 0645  0845 0945 1145 1245 1345 1445  1730 1841    

 

 
 

 

 



COURTNEY BUSES 

Dedworth - Windsor - Datchet - Wraysbury - Heathrow 
 10 

Slough - Datchet - Wraysbury - Heathrow 
 10A 

 

 
 

Saturday 
 

Service No 10 10 10 10 10A 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 

Dedworth, The Maypole 0357 0457 0557 0657  0845 0945 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 1700 1815 2115 

Dedworth, Smiths Lane Flats 0403 0503 0603 0703  0853 0953 1153 1253 1353 1453 1553 1708 1823 2121 

Clewer, Parsonage Lane 0409 0509 0609 0709  0900 1000 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1715 1830 2126 

Windsor, Parish Church 0415 0515 0615 0715  0908 1008 1208 1308 1408 1508 1608 1723 1838 2132 

Slough, Bus Station     0806           

The Myrke     0812           

Datchet, The Green 0421 0521 0621 0721 0816 0916 1016 1216 1316 1416 1516 1616 1731 1846 2138 

Horton Road, Ditton Road 0425 0525 0625 0725 0820 0920 1020 1220 1320 1420 1520 1620 1735 1850 2142 

Sunnymeads, Welley Road 0430 0530 0630 0730 0825 0925 1025 1225 1325 1425 1525 1625 1740 1855 2147 

Wraysbury, Railway Station 0436 0536 0636 0736 0831 0931 1031 1231 1331 1431 1531 1631 1746 1901 2153 

Golden Cross, Poyle 0440 0540 0640 0740 0835 0935 1035 1235 1335 1435 1535 1635 1750 1905 2157 

Heathrow, Terminal 5 0448 0548 0648 0748 0843 0943 1043 1243 1343 1443 1543 1643 1758 1913 2205 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 



Heathrow - Wraysbury - Datchet - Windsor - Dedworth  10 

Heathrow - Wraysbury - Datchet - Slough  10A 
 

 
 

Saturday 
 

Service No 10 10 10A 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10A 10A 10A 

Heathrow, Terminal 5 0511 0611 0705 0755 0855 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1610 1725 1835 2010 2210 

Golden Cross, Poyle 0519 0619 0713 0803 0903 1103 1203 1303 1403 1503 1618 1733 1843 2018 2218 

Wraysbury, Railway Station 0524 0624 0718 0808 0908 1108 1208 1308 1408 1508 1623 1738 1848 2023 2223 

Sunnymeads, Welley Road 0530 0630 0724 0815 0915 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1630 1745 1855 2029 2229 

Horton Road, Ditton Road 0535 0635 0729 0820 0920 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1635 1750 1900 2033 2233 

Datchet, The Green 0539 0639 0733 0825 0925 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1640 1755 1904 2037 2237 

Datchet, The Myrke   0737          1908 2040 2240 

Slough, Bus Station   0745          1917 2048 2248 

Windsor, Parish Church 0548 0648  0835 0935 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1650 1805    

Clewer, Parsonage Lane 0554 0654  0841 0941 1141 1241 1341 1441 1541 1656 1811    

Dedworth, The Maypole 0557 0657  0845 0945 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 1700 1815    

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 



COURTNEY BUSES 

Dedworth - Windsor - Datchet - Wraysbury - Heathrow 
 10 

Slough - Datchet - Wraysbury - Heathrow 
 10A 

 

 
 

Sunday 
 

Service No 10 10 10A 10A 10A 10A 10A 10 
 ABH ABH ABH ABH ABH ABH ABH ABH 

Dedworth, The Maypole 0412 0527      2115 

Dedworth, Smiths Lane Flats 0418 0533      2121 

Clewer, Parsonage Lane 0424 0539      2126 

Windsor, Parish Church 0430 0545      2132 

Slough, Bus Station   0816 1046 1356 1626 1926  

The Myrke   0821 1051 1401 1631 1931  

Datchet, The Green 0436 0551 0826 1056 1406 1636 1936 2138 

Horton Road, Ditton Road 0440 0555 0830 1100 1410 1640 1940 2142 

Sunnymeads, Welley Road 0445 0600 0835 1105 1415 1645 1945 2147 

Wraysbury, Railway Station 0451 0606 0841 1111 1421 1651 1951 2153 

Golden Cross, Poyle 0455 0610 0845 1115 1425 1655 1955 2157 

Heathrow, Terminal 5 0503 0618 0853 1123 1433 1703 2003 2205 

 

ABH Also on Bank Holidays 

 

 

 

 
 



Heathrow - Wraysbury - Datchet - Windsor - Dedworth  10 

Heathrow - Wraysbury - Datchet - Slough  10A 
 

 
 

Sunday 
 

Service No 10 10A 10A 10A 10A 10A 10A 
 ABH ABH ABH ABH ABH ABH ABH 

Heathrow, Terminal 5 0625 0900 1140 1440 1710 2010 2210 

Golden Cross, Poyle 0633 0908 1148 1448 1718 2018 2218 

Wraysbury, Railway Station 0638 0913 1153 1453 1723 2023 2223 

Sunnymeads, Welley Road 0644 0920 1200 1500 1730 2029 2229 

Horton Road, Ditton Road 0649 0925 1205 1505 1735 2033 2233 

Datchet, The Green 0653 0930 1210 1510 1740 2037 2237 

Datchet, The Myrke  0934 1214 1514 1744 2041 2241 

Slough, Bus Station  0942 1222 1522 1752 2048 2248 

Windsor, Parish Church 0701       

Clewer, Parsonage Lane 0707       

Dedworth, The Maypole 0710       

 

ABH Also on Bank Holidays 

 
 

 

 


